Project Information
Job Name:
Location:
Engineer:
Contractor:
P.O. Number:
Representative:
SUBMITTAL SHEET
White PEX-A 5206 Tubing
stream33.com
Due to continuing product improvements,
specifications may change without notice.
COIL TUBING
Model ID Size Color
S3312100W-PEXA-5206 .3632498 1/2" x 100'
White
S3334100W-PEXA-5206 .3632501 3/4” x 100'
S331100W-PEXA-5206 .3632504 1" x 100'
S33114100W-PEXA-5206 .3632507 1-1/4" x 100'
S33112100W-PEXA-5206 .3632508 1-1/2" x 100'
S3312300W-PEXA-5206 .3632509 1/2" x 300'
S3334300W-PEXA-5206 .3632512 3/4" x 300'
S331300W-PEXA-5206 .3632515 1" x 300'
S33114300W-PEXA-5206 .3632517 1-1/4" x 300'
S33112300W-PEXA-5206 .3632518 1-1/2" x 300'
STRAIGHT TUBING
Model ID Size Color
S331220W-PEXA-5206 .3632486 1/2" x 20'
White
S333420W-PEXA-5206 .3632489 3/4" x 20'
S33120W-PEXA-5206 .3632492 1" x 20'
S3311420W-PEXA-5206 .3632495 1-1/4" x 20'
S3311220W-PEXA-5206 .3632496 1-1/2" x 20'
S33220W-PEXA-5206 .3632497 2" x 20'
FEATURES
 - Best-in-class UV resistance for reliable installations (5206)
 - Durable pipe to withstand job site conditions
 - Efficient to install; long coils reduce waste